
Home of the 
Monday $3.50 Burger!

The best food & drinks this side of the tracks

Served with lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles
Choice of American, Cheddar or Swiss cheese

Sorry no add-ons

With sweet & smoky chipotle aioli

With ranch dressing

4pcs lightly fried with cocktail sauce

With Scottie's house made salsa

With tortilla chips

With blue cheese crumbles, scallions & tortilla chips

$9.5

$9.5

$11.5

$6.5

$9.5

$9.5

Fried Green Tomatoes

Fried Pickle Chips

Crispy Shrimp Appetizer 

Chips & Salsa

 Spinach & Artichoke Dip

 Buffalo Chicken Dip

Sharables & Starters
American Cheeseburger Sliders

Adult Chicken Fingers

Mozzarella Sticks

Pretzel Sticks

French Fry Basket

Onion Ring or Tater Tot Basket

With honey mustard

With choice of marinara or melba sauce

With beer cheese

$12.5

$14.5

$10.5

$12.5

$6.5

$8.5

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER

3% DISCOUNT FOR CASH PAYMENTS
 



Chicken Sandwich

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich

 Pulled Pork Sandwich

Spicy Black Bean Burger

Handhelds 
No substitutions

Grilled or Crispy with LTO & pickles

Crispy with hot sauce, coleslaw & pickles

Topped with BBQ sauce, coleslaw & pickles

With LTO & pickles

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

Single Barrell Burger

Double Barrell Burger (a full pounder)

Bacon Bleu Burger

Mushroom Swiss Burger

Village Burger

Jalapeno Cheddar

$13.5

$17.5

$16.5

$15.5

$16.5

$16.5

With LTO & pickles

With LTO & pickles

No LTO or pickles

No LTO or pickles

With American cheese, caramelized onions, steak 
sauce

With cheddar, grilled jalapenos, bacon, sweet & 
smoky chipotle aioli 

Add Bacon
Add American, Cheddar or Swiss cheese
Gluten free bun

$2
$1
$2

Salads
Northern Harvest

Asian

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Classic Caesar

Garden

With spring mix, crisp apple, dried cranberries, glazed 
walnuts, crumbled blue cheese & balsamic dressing

With spring mix, cabbage, carrots, mandarin oranges, 
scallions, crunchy noodles & sesame ginger dressing

With crispy or grilled chicken, spring mix, bacon, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, croutons & ranch dressing

With romaine, parmesan cheese shavings, croutons & 
caesar dressing

With spring mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions & 
croutons

$14.5

$14.5

$17.5

$12.5

Small $6.5

Add Crispy or Grilled Chicken $4

Dressings: Balsamic, Blue Cheese, Caesar, 
Honey Mustard, Ranch, Blood Orange or 
Sesame Ginger

Large $9.5

Kids $8.5
Mini Burgers w/Fries
Chicken Tenders w/Fries
Mac & Cheese w/Fries
Hot Dog w/Fries

Milk - white or chocolate
Apple Juice
Pink Lemonade

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER

3% DISCOUNT FOR CASH PAYMENTS
 

Choice of: 

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5

Desserts
Carrot Cake
Key Lime Pie
Chocolate Lava Cake w/vanilla ice cream
Chocolate Mousse Cake

$7.5
$6.5
$7.5
$7.5

Can swap fries for apple slices or carrot sticks

All Handhelds 
served with fries

Wings
Boneless 

Bone-in

$13.5

$15.5

With carrots and 
choice of ranch or 

blue cheese

Chicken Wing Flavors

BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Nashville 
Hot Garlic Parm, Hot Garlic Parm, 

Lemon Pepper, Sweet Chili or 
General Tso


