Home of the Monday \$3.50 Burger!

Served with lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles Choice of American, Cheddar or Swiss cheese

sorry no add-ons



Sharables & Starters

Fried Green Tomatoes With sweet & smoky chipotle aioli	\$9.5	American Cheeseburger Sliders	\$12.5
Fried Pickle Chips With ranch dressing	\$9.5	Adult Chicken Fingers With honey mustard	\$14.5
Crispy Shrimp Appetizer 4pcs lightly fried with cocktail sauce	\$11.5	Mozzarella Sticks With choice of marinara or melba sauce	\$10.5
Chips & Salsa With Scottie's house made salsa	\$6.5	Pretzel Sticks With beer cheese	\$12.5
Spinach & Artichoke Dip With tortilla chips	\$9.5	French Fry Basket	\$6.5
Buffalo Chicken Dip With blue cheese crumbles, scallions &	\$9.5 tortilla chips	Onion Ring or Tater Tot Basket	\$8.5

The best food & drinks this side of the tracks

Handhelds

No substitutions

Add Bacon

Gluten free bun

Chicken Sandwich Grilled or Crispy with LTO & pickles	\$13.5	Single Barrell Burger With LTO & pickles
Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich Crispy with hot sauce, coleslaw & pickles	\$13.5	Double Barrell Burger (a full pounder) With LTO & pickles
Pulled Pork Sandwich Topped with BBQ sauce, coleslaw & pickles	\$13.5	Bacon Bleu Burger No LTO or pickles
Spicy Black Bean Burger With LTO & pickles	\$13.5	Mushroom Swiss Burger No LTO or pickles

AW Hondheld's gerved with fries

Single Barrell Burger With LTO & pickles	\$13.5
Double Barrell Burger (a full pounder) With LTO & pickles	\$17.5
Bacon Bleu Burger No LTO or pickles	\$16.5
Mushroom Swiss Burger No LTO or pickles	\$15.5
Village Burger With American cheese, caramelized onions	\$16.5 s, steak
Jalapeno Cheddar With cheddar, grilled jalapenos, bacon, swe smoky chipotle aioli	\$16.5 eet &

Add American, Cheddar or Swiss cheese

Salads

Northern Harvest \$14.5 With spring mix, crisp apple, dried cranberries, glazed walnuts, crumbled blue cheese & balsamic dressing \$14.5 With spring mix, cabbage, carrots, mandarin oranges, scallions, crunchy noodles & sesame ginger dressing \$17.5 With crispy or grilled chicken, spring mix, bacon, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, croutons & ranch dressing \$12.5 With romaine, parmesan cheese shavings, croutons & caesar dressing Small \$6.5 With spring mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions & Large \$9.5

Wings

Boneless \$13.5 Bone-in \$15.5

With carrots and choice of ranch or blue cheese

Chicken Wing Flavors

BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Nashville Hot Garlic Parm, Hot Garlic Parm, Lemon Pepper, Sweet Chili or General Tso

Add Crispy or Grilled Chicken

Dressings: Balsamic, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Ranch, Blood Orange or Sesame Ginger



Carrot Cake	\$7.5
Key Lime Pie	\$6.5
Chocolate Lava Cake w/vanilla ice cream	\$7.5
Chocolate Mousse Cake	\$7.5

Kids \$8.5

Choice of:

Mini Burgers w/Fries Chicken Tenders w/Fries Mac & Cheese w/Fries Hot Dog w/Fries

Milk - white or chocolate	\$1.5
Apple Juice	\$1.5
Pink Lemonade	\$1.5

Can swap fries for apple slices or carrot sticks